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	Agenda Detail	Meeting Date	 
	Site Study
Planning and Land Use Department
	Mon, Apr 14 2025 at 10:00am	View Agenda & Minutes
	Monthly Meeting
Historic District & Heritage Commission
	Tue, Apr 08 2025 at 07:00pm	View Agenda & Minutes
	Regular Meeting
Planning Board
	Mon, Apr 07 2025 at 07:00pm	View Agenda & Minutes
	Regular Meeting
Conservation Commission
	Tue, Apr 01 2025 at 07:00pm	View Agenda & Minutes
	Monthly Meeting
Zoning Board of Adjustment
	Tue, Mar 25 2025 at 07:00pm	View Agenda & Minutes
	Regular Meeting
Conservation Commission
	Tue, Mar 18 2025 at 07:00pm	View Agenda & Minutes
	Regular Meeting
Planning Board
	Mon, Mar 17 2025 at 07:00pm	View Agenda & Minutes
	Monthly Meeting
Library Trustees
	Wed, Mar 12 2025 at 10:00am	View Agenda & Minutes
	Monthly Meeting
Historic District & Heritage Commission
	Tue, Mar 11 2025 at 07:00pm	View Agenda & Minutes
	Site Study
Planning and Land Use Department
	Mon, Mar 10 2025 at 10:00am	View Agenda & Minutes
	Regular Meeting
Conservation Commission
	Tue, Mar 04 2025 at 07:00pm	View Agenda & Minutes
	Regular Meeting
Planning Board
	Mon, Mar 03 2025 at 07:00pm	View Agenda & Minutes
	Monthly Meeting
Zoning Board of Adjustment
	Tue, Feb 25 2025 at 07:00pm	View Agenda & Minutes
	Regular Meeting
Conservation Commission
	Tue, Feb 18 2025 at 07:00pm	View Agenda & Minutes
	Regular Meeting
Planning Board
	Mon, Feb 17 2025 at 07:00pm	View Agenda & Minutes
	Monthly Meeting
Library Trustees
	Wed, Feb 12 2025 at 10:00am	View Agenda & Minutes
	Monthly Meeting
Historic District & Heritage Commission
	Tue, Feb 11 2025 at 07:00pm	View Agenda & Minutes
	Monthly Meeting
Gunstock Acres Village Water District
	Tue, Feb 11 2025 at 05:30pm	View Agenda & Minutes
	Site Study
Planning and Land Use Department
	Mon, Feb 10 2025 at 10:00am	View Agenda & Minutes
	Regular Meeting
Conservation Commission
	Tue, Feb 04 2025 at 07:00pm	View Agenda & Minutes
	Regular Meeting
Planning Board
	Mon, Feb 03 2025 at 07:00pm	View Agenda & Minutes
	Monthly Meeting
Zoning Board of Adjustment
	Tue, Jan 28 2025 at 07:00pm	View Agenda & Minutes
	Regular Meeting
Planning Board
	Mon, Jan 27 2025 at 07:00pm	View Agenda & Minutes
	Regular Meeting
Conservation Commission
	Tue, Jan 21 2025 at 07:00pm	View Agenda & Minutes
	Site Study
Planning and Land Use Department
	Tue, Jan 21 2025 at 10:00am	View Agenda & Minutes
	Monthly Meeting
Historic District & Heritage Commission
	Tue, Jan 14 2025 at 07:00pm	View Agenda & Minutes
	Monthly Meeting
Gunstock Acres Village Water District
	Tue, Jan 14 2025 at 05:30pm	View Agenda & Minutes
	Monthly Meeting
Library Trustees
	Wed, Jan 08 2025 at 10:00am	View Agenda & Minutes
	Regular Meeting
Conservation Commission
	Tue, Jan 07 2025 at 07:00pm	View Agenda & Minutes
	Regular Meeting
Planning Board
	Mon, Jan 06 2025 at 07:00pm	View Agenda & Minutes
	Regular Meeting
Conservation Commission
	Tue, Dec 17 2024 at 07:00pm	View Agenda & Minutes
	Regular Meeting
Planning Board
	Mon, Dec 16 2024 at 07:00pm	View Agenda & Minutes
	Monthly Meeting
Library Trustees
	Wed, Dec 11 2024 at 10:00am	View Agenda & Minutes
	Monthly Meeting
Historic District & Heritage Commission
	Tue, Dec 10 2024 at 07:00pm	View Agenda & Minutes
	Monthly Meeting
Gunstock Acres Village Water District
	Tue, Dec 10 2024 at 05:30pm	View Agenda & Minutes
	Site Study
Planning and Land Use Department
	Mon, Dec 09 2024 at 10:00am	View Agenda & Minutes
	Regular Meeting
Conservation Commission
	Tue, Dec 03 2024 at 07:00pm	View Agenda & Minutes
	Regular Meeting
Planning Board
	Mon, Dec 02 2024 at 07:00pm	View Agenda & Minutes
	Monthly Meeting
Zoning Board of Adjustment
	Tue, Nov 26 2024 at 07:00pm	View Agenda & Minutes
	Regular Meeting
Conservation Commission
	Tue, Nov 19 2024 at 07:00pm	View Agenda & Minutes
	Regular Meeting
Planning Board
	Mon, Nov 18 2024 at 07:00pm	View Agenda & Minutes
	Monthly Meeting
Library Trustees
	Wed, Nov 13 2024 at 10:00am	View Agenda & Minutes
	Monthly Meeting
Historic District & Heritage Commission
	Tue, Nov 12 2024 at 07:00pm	View Agenda & Minutes
	Monthly Meeting
Gunstock Acres Village Water District
	Tue, Nov 12 2024 at 05:30pm	View Agenda & Minutes
	Site Study
Planning and Land Use Department
	Tue, Nov 12 2024 at 10:00am	View Agenda & Minutes
	Regular Meeting
Conservation Commission
	Tue, Nov 05 2024 at 07:00pm	View Agenda & Minutes
	Regular Meeting
Planning Board
	Mon, Nov 04 2024 at 07:00pm	View Agenda & Minutes
	Monthly Meeting
Zoning Board of Adjustment
	Tue, Oct 22 2024 at 07:00pm	View Agenda & Minutes
	Regular Meeting
Planning Board
	Mon, Oct 21 2024 at 07:00pm	View Agenda & Minutes
	Regular Meeting
Conservation Commission
	Tue, Oct 15 2024 at 07:00pm	View Agenda & Minutes



	

		«
	1(current)
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	»


	





				

			

		

		
		
				 Home
				 Agendas & Minutes
				 News & Notices
				 Files & Forms
				 Town Calendar
				 Departments
				 Boards & Committees
				 Find it Fast
				 Search
		
	
		[image:  ]
Town of Gilford, NH
47 Cherry Valley Rd.
Gilford, NH 03249
(603) 527-4700


	Home
	Departments
	Boards & Commissions
	Town Information
	Online Transactions
	Contact


Copyright© 2024 Town of Gilford, NH. All rights reserved.
				
Website by Legend Software






	
	
	



















	
	
		
